H2O DRIVE
®
 CONSTANT PRESSURE CONTROL
Single Phase, 240 V -  Variable Frequency Drive Well Pump Control Panel
9500603A   Rev 10/24
© 2020 SJE, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
SJE Rhombus is a trademark of SJE, Inc.
The H2O Drive® control panel is designed to control a three phase

p
e
e
d
SPECIFICATIONS
www.sjerhombus.com • email: customer.service@sjeinc.com
H2O DRIVE® CONSTANT PRESSURE CONTROLS - Single phase, 240V - Variable Frequency Drive well pump control panel.
Part # Model HP
Max
Amps
Sine Filter Input Pump Rating
Enclosure
Size
Shipping
Weight
1076917 RD1501 0.5 - 1.5 7.5A No 240V, 1 Phase 208/230V, 3 Phase 14 x 12 x 6 17 lbs.
1076918 RD3001 2.0 - 3.0 11.6A No 240V, 1 Phase 208/230V, 3 Phase 14 x 12 x 6 18 lbs.
1076919 RD500 5.0 17.8A No 240V, 1 Phase 208/230V, 3 Phase 18 x 16 x 10 33 lbs.
1107747 RD750 7.5 28.0A No 240V, 1 Phase 208/230V, 3 Phase 28 x 20 x 12 41 lbs.
1107690 RD1000 10 35.0A No 240V, 1 Phase 208/230V, 3 Phase 28 x 20 x 12 44 lbs.
1107691 RD1500 15 55.0A No 240V, 1 Phase 208/230V, 3 Phase 28 x 20 x 12 46 lbs.
1107750 RD150SF 0.5 - 1.5 7.5A Yes 240V, 1 Phase 208/230V, 3 Phase 14 x 12 x 6 19 lbs.
1107751 RD300SF 2.0 - 3.0 11.6A Yes 240V, 1 Phase 208/230V, 3 Phase 14 x 12 x 6 20 lbs.
1107752 RD500SF 5.0 17.8A Yes 240V, 1 Phase 208/230V, 3 Phase 18 x 16 x 10 35 lbs.
1107748 RD750SF 7.5 28.0A Yes 240V, 1 Phase 208/230V, 3 Phase 28 x 20 x 12 44 lbs.
1107692 RD1000SF 10 35.0A Yes 240V, 1 Phase 208/230V, 3 Phase 28 x 20 x 12 47 lbs.
1107693 RD1500SF 15 55.0A Yes 240V, 1 Phase 208/230V, 3 Phase 28 x 20 x 12 50 lbs.
SELECTING THE CORRECT VFD
1UL Listed
1. Determine the voltage available on site.
2. Select a well pump with the same voltage (motor must be three phase).